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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       PACE2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- -----------
1     Derek Yorek            M3539         1/10        5:24       16:42
2     Matt Lamb              M????          1/1        5:53       18:13
3     Grant Skelton          M3034          1/9        5:56       18:23
4     Jordan White           M3034          2/9        6:05       18:50
5     Corey Hatfield         M3034          3/9        6:06       18:52
6     Wesley Deckard         M2529          1/2        6:07       18:56
7     Nathan Harris          M4044          1/8        6:30       20:06
8     Tony Rigdon            M4549          1/8        6:30       20:09
9     Billy Watkins          M4044          2/8        6:46       20:58
10    Jay Kim                M2529          2/2        6:50       21:09
11    Steve Monsanto         M3539         2/10        6:57       21:30
12    Travis Ritter          M4044          3/8        6:59       21:38
13    Allison Hubbarddeckard F2529          1/5        7:03       21:50
14    Joyce Payne            F3539         1/14        7:07       22:03
15    George Szabo           M3539         3/10        7:09       22:08
16    Christina Dalton       F3539         2/14        7:09       22:08
17    Brittney Skelton       F3034          1/8        7:13       22:20
18    Braydon Thomas         M3034          4/9        7:20       22:41
19    James Rittor           M5054          1/2        7:23       22:51
20    Albert Campos          M4549          2/8        7:29       23:11
21    Wes Rumfelt            M3539         4/10        7:30       23:12
22    Jim Griffin            M6064          1/5        7:37       23:36
23    Avery Abbott           M3539         5/10        7:38       23:39
24    Kevin Whaley           M4549          3/8        7:41       23:47
25    Jon Rogers             M3539         6/10        7:42       23:52
26    John Watson            M4044          4/8        7:43       23:55
27    Jim McDermott          M6569          1/3        7:45       23:59
28    Vanessa Gray           F3539         3/14        7:51       24:20
29    Shelly Schrader        F3539         4/14        7:53       24:24
30    Justin Froning         M3539         7/10        7:55       24:31
31    Hector Jimenez         M3539         8/10        8:00       24:47
32    Benjamin Sbanotto      M3034          5/9        8:01       24:50
33    Linda Morgan           F3034          2/8        8:06       25:05
34    Brett Hollingshead     M3034          6/9        8:14       25:30
35    Jamie Szabo            F4044          1/3        8:15       25:34
36    Doug Drummonds         M4549          4/8        8:21       25:52
37    Jeff Scott             M4044          5/8        8:29       26:16
38    William Askew          M6064          2/5        8:31       26:22
39    Richard Harness        M3034          7/9        8:34       26:31
40    Andrea Schaffer        F3539         5/14        8:37       26:41
41    Jason Hill             M3034          8/9        8:40       26:49
42    Ryne Brown             M3034          9/9        8:47       27:11
43    Christopher Davis      M4044          6/8        8:53       27:32
44    Team Luke              MPARA          1/1        8:55       27:36
45    Lauren White           F3034          3/8        8:56       27:40
46    Chelsea Madison        F2529          2/5        9:01       27:57
47    April Kreps            F4044          2/3        9:06       28:10
48    Mark Drew              M5559          1/1        9:07       28:15
49    Campbell Martin        F19UN          1/3        9:10       28:23
50    Jamison Maass          F19UN          2/3        9:10       28:24
51    Gina Kilpatrick        F4549          1/3        9:10       28:25
52    Madeline Amenta        F2529          3/5        9:30       29:26
53    Bradley Creamer        M4044          7/8        9:35       29:40
54    Cd Beaver              M4044          8/8        9:47       30:18
55    Holly Mitchell         F4549          2/3        9:47       30:19
56    Jack Koelbl            M6569          2/3        9:48       30:22
57    Adam Schaffer          M3539         9/10        9:48       30:22
58    Molly Davis            F4044          3/3        9:56       30:45
59    Shannon Belmonte       F2529          4/5        9:58       30:53
60    Thais Lessa            F3539         6/14       10:01       31:03
61    Doug Leibowitz         M4549          5/8       10:02       31:06
62    Sammye Erisman         F5054          1/2       10:06       31:18
63    Cathy Brown            F5559          1/1       10:16       31:47
64    Leslie Rigdon          F3539         7/14       10:17       31:50
65    Alyssa Ritter          F19UN          3/3       10:26       32:18
66    Shannon Drain          M4549          6/8       10:35       32:48
67    Sheryl Chaco           F3539         8/14       10:50       33:32
68    Patty Crew             F6064          1/3       11:03       34:13
69    Chasity Marine         F3539         9/14       11:04       34:17
70    Paui Drew              M6064          3/5       11:05       34:21
71    Claire Schroepfer      F3034          4/8       11:12       34:41
72    Kimberly Ritter        F3539        10/14       11:33       35:46
73    Katie House            F4549          3/3       11:36       35:56
74    Elizabeth Couture      F3034          5/8       11:49       36:35
75    Ceason Bennett         F2529          5/5       12:08       37:35
76    David Jones            M5054          2/2       12:52       39:53
77    Marcus Cooh            M4549          7/8       13:06       40:35
78    Katie Drew                            0/0       13:19       41:15
79    Robin Watkins          F3539        11/14       13:35       42:06
80    Jennifer Hill          F3034          6/8       13:44       42:32
81    Catherine Maledy       F3539        12/14       13:57       43:13
82    Kyrsten Jimison        F2024          1/1       14:01       43:26
83    Lila Bannister         F6569          1/4       15:12       47:05
84    Nicole Mason           F3034          7/8       15:47       48:53
85    Jan Mason              F5054          2/2       15:47       48:53
86    Craig Benson           M4549          8/8       15:47       48:54
87    Richard Sundermann     M6569          3/3       16:04       49:46
88    Cassie Dagley          F6064          2/3       17:31       54:17
89    Chris Dagley           M6064          4/5       17:31       54:18
90    Christopher Braddock   M3539        10/10       18:20       56:48
91    Sue Williams           F6569          2/4       18:22       56:55
92    Amy Williams           F3539        13/14       18:23       56:57
93    Camden Maledy          M19UN          1/1       18:53       58:31
94    Paul Couture           M6064          5/5       19:00       58:54
95    Jean Couture           F6064          3/3       19:00       58:54
96    Elizabeth Appleby      F6569          3/4       19:05       59:07
97    Deana Horn             F3539        14/14       19:06       59:11
98    Susan Herbert          F6569          4/4       19:06       59:12
99    Lindsey Herbert        F3034          8/8       19:07       59:13
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